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 18 17195 ARUJA  15District LC 5  8  9  33 0  0  0 8  1  0  0

 7 17196 ATIBAIA  8District LC 5  3  5  15 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 13 17198 CACAPAVA  0District LC 5  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 17201 CRUZEIRO  1District LC 5  1  1  8 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 7 17202 CUBATAO  8District LC 5  4  4  15 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 13 17203 DIADEMA  10District LC 5  8  8  23 0  0  0 7  1  0  0

 8 17204 GUARATINGUETA  7District LC 5  3  3  15 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 9 17206 GUARUJA SUL  6District LC 5  2  2  15 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 5 17207 GUARATINGUETA PEDREGU  4District LC 5  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 17209 GUARULHOS  15District LC 5  11  11  32 0  0  0 10  1  0  0

 11 17210 GUARULHOS NORTE  10District LC 5  6  6  21 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 11 17211 ITANHAEM  3District LC 5  1  1  14 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 6 17212 JACAREI  7District LC 5  1  1  13 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 8 17213 LORENA  12District LC 5  2  3  20 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 11 17214 MAIRIPORA  12District LC 5  7  8  23 0  0  0 7  1  0  0

 22 17216 MOGI DAS CRUZES  25District LC 5  18  18  47 0  1  0 17  1  0  0

 6 17217 MOGI DAS CRUZES ESTÂNCIA  5District LC 5  3  3  11 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 4 17222 POA  1District LC 5  1  1  5 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 14 17223 PRAIA GRANDE ESTRELA DA MAMA  30District LC 5  13  13  44 0  0  0 10  3  0  0

 12 17225 SÃO BERNARDO DO CAMPO  8District LC 5  4  4  20 0  5  0 4  0  0  0

 6 17228 SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO R RAMOS  1District LC 5  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 17229 SAO CAETANO DO SUL STA PAULA  9District LC 5  6  8  21 0  0  0 8  0  0  0

 26 17231 SANTO ANDRE JARDIM  10District LC 5  2  2  36 0  7  0 1  1  0  0

 8 17234 SANTO ANDRE CENTRO  6District LC 5  3  3  14 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 18 17235 SAO CAETANO DO SUL  15District LC 5  9  20  33 0  0  0 14  6  0  0

 42 17237 SAO JOSE DOS CAMPOS AUGUSTIN SOLIVA  29District LC 5  9  11  71 0  0  0 9  2  0  0

 22 17238 SAO VICENTE  20District LC 5  11  13  42 0  0  0 9  4  0  0

 8 17245 SUZANO  15District LC 5  5  5  23 0  0  0 5  0  0  0
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 27 17246 TAUBATE  7District LC 5  2  2  34 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 7 29293 SAO JOSE DOS CAMPOS ESPLANADA  11District LC 5  3  3  18 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 24 30958 BERTIOGA  24District LC 5  7  7  48 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 14 32095 SANTOS  18District LC 5  8  8  32 0  0  0 8  0  0  0

 4 32948 SAO CAETANO DO SUL FUNDACAO  5District LC 5  3  3  9 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 4 36815 PRAIA GRANDE OCIAN  3District LC 5  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 38625 SANTA ISABEL  14District LC 5  7  12  27 0  0  0 9  3  0  0

 19 38911 GUARULHOS SUL  20District LC 5  16  16  39 0  0  0 15  1  0  0

 2 48775 SAO SEBASTIAO  2District LC 5  0  0  4 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 56878 ILHA BELA  8District LC 5  3  3  17 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 8 58781 CACHOEIRA PAULISTA  6District LC 5  1  1  14 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 2 60731 CARAGUATATUBA  10District LC 5  1  1  12 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 0 60911 GUARULHOS AEROPORTO  14District LC 5  1  1  14 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 11 66723 SAO JOSE DOS CAMPOS-SUL  12District LC 5  5  7  23 0  0  0 5  2  0  0

 0 108471 SÃO CAETANO DO SUL SANTA MARIA  25District LC 5  1  2  25 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 12 117852 MOGI DAS CRUZES ITAPETY  10District LC 5  2  2  22 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 5 119451 CARAGUATATUBA MAR  22District LC 5  4  6  27 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 2 125117 Mogi das Cruzes Bras Cubas  2District LC 5  0  0  4 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 130150 São Bento do Sapucaí  3District LC 5  1  1  12 0  1  0 1  0  0  0

 1 130170 Braganca Paulista IP Bob Colew  0District LC 5  0  0  1 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 138212 Guarulhos Maia  21District LC 5  21  21  42 0  0  0 21  0  0  0

 1 143820 Mairiporã Ilé Ifá  0District LC 5  0  0  1 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 153569 Praia Grande IP Brian Sheehan  4District LC 5  2  4  7 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 21 157136 Guarulhos Metropolitano  18District LC 5  14  19  39 0  0  0 12  7  0  0

 5 171806 Mongagua  2District LC 5  1  1  7 2  0  0 1  0  0  2

 11 179757 São José dos Campos Urbanova  11District LC 5  6  7  22 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 13 188462 Bragança Paulista  9District LC 5  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 599  1,172 573
 55

 250  290  2  14  0245 45  0  2
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